     HP10BL Low power consumption pressure sensor
1
Product model: HP10BL Low power
consumption pressure sensor
Manufacturer: Nanjing Hangjia Electronic
Technology Co., LTD
Product category: Pressure sensor

5
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Item No. Type
HP10BL Low Power consumption pressure sensor
Code Output Signal
C IIC
R RS485
V voltage
Range Measurement Range
(0～X)MPa X is the upper limit
Code Pressure Interface
P1 M20×1.5 male
P3 G1/4 male
P4 G1/2 male
Code Upper connecting thread
LM25 M25×1
LM27 M27×2
X Customized
Code Housing Material
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Sensor
M1 Silicon Pressure with diaphrame
Code Others
G Gauge pressure（default）
A Absolute pressure
QF with factory report
Other requests
eg：HP10BL C (0～1.6)MPa P1 LM25 S4 M1 G